KMXT's Run the Rock 2017 Marathon

Last Name First Name
Rhinehart DJ
Mullican Laura
Dube William
Glenn Lindsey
WILLIAMS JERRED
Grimes Russel
DUBOISE DANIEL

Zalewski Zach

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Bib Number
255
254
252
257
251
256
253
258

Time

4:11:46
4:13:06
4:24:35
4:31:52
4:41:32
4:45:18
4:55:52
5:07:41



